Sushi vie_ R*

Japanese - _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN APPETIZERS

$20.95 $11.99 $23.95

$18.95 $12.99 $23.99

KOREAN ENTREES

$24.95 $19.95

$10.95

$16.95

$20.95



Sushi vie_ R*

Japanese - _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN ENTREES

$19.95 $17.95 $16.95

$19.95 $19.95 $25.95

$22.95 $39.95 $23.95



Sushi v X

Japanese -  _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN ENTREES

$23.95 $23.95 $29.99

$24.95
$25.99 $20.95

$10.95
$19.95 $22.99



Sushi vy X

Japanese - _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN ENTREES

$25.95 $16.95 $16.95

$24.95 $24.95 $22.95

$44.95 $44.95 $29.95



2

Sushi Nig}g‘;@f

</apanese + _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN ENTREES

$25.95 $25.95 $25.95
41. 42,
$26.99
$52.95 $23.99
43. 44, 45,
$35.95
$ 40.00

$69.99



Sushi v X

Japanese « _Yorean Destaurant

KOREAN ENTREES

46. 47. 48.
$32.99 $65.99
$59.99
49, 50. 51.
$29.95
$19.95
$64.99
52.
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$7.00

$19.95


sushininjatampa@gmail.com
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sushininjatampa@gmail.com
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sushininjatampa@gmail.com
Free text


sushininjatampa@gmail.com
Free text



